74
P.O. Box 9792  �  Boardman, Ohio 44513
PH: (855)629-4648 � Fax: (330)758-3314
Condensate Drain
Condensation Removal Drain Valve
The Spartan Scientific Series CRDV (Condensation Removal Drain Valve) is a unique and efficient way to keep your air lines and tanks free of
water with this robust electronic timed automatic drain valve. The unit installs in a modular form between an existing coil and connector with a

Packaged Weight: 3505: 1.20 lbs. + 6200: 0.57 lbs. +
 3585: 0.50 lbs. + 3685: 0.78 lbs. +
How To Order
CRDV -      2
							Port	Size	 Orifice	 PSI	 Construction
4 - 1/4" NPT 12.5mm 230 psi Brass (3505)
5 - 3/8" NPT 12.5mm 230 psi Brass (3505)
6 - 1/2" NPT 12.5mm 230 psi Brass (3505)
J - 1/4" NPT 12.5mm 180 psi Nylon (3585)
K - 3/8" NPT 12.5mm 180 psi Nylon (3585)
L - 1/2" NPT 12.5mm 180 psi Nylon (3585)
M - 1/4" NPT 4.0mm 135 psi Nylon (6200)
N - 3/8" NPT 4.0mm 135 psi Nylon (6200)
Q - 3/4" NPT 28.5mm 120 psi Nylon (3685)
R - 1" NPT 28.5mm 120 psi Nylon (3685)
Ball / Strainer
0 - Without
1 - With
Coil Options
7 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC 50 Hz
9 - 240 VAC 60 Hz
Order Example:  CRDV-4270
 1/4” NPT, 12.5mm, 230 psi, Brass (3505)